	Date
	Activity
	Location
	PL/APL
	Leader
	Notes

	WE 
2-5/10/09
	Family Camp


	Dunns Swamp
	Everyone
	[image: image1.jpg]


    Makara
	All families get together for a fun weekend

	WE 
16-18/10/09
	JOTA


	Narrabeen Sport & Rec
	Everyone
	[image: image2.wmf]Makara
	Who can talk the furthest?


	Thursday  22/10/09
	After camp clean up & store of equipment
Law & promise & spiritual awareness


	Hall
	Jamie
	Makara
	Too much fun time to work and get things in order

	Thursday 29/10/09
	Night hike

Geocache


	Hall
	Kiri
	[image: image3.wmf]Makara
	How many caches can you find?

	WE 
31/10/09
	Jamboree shake down


	Bayview Scout Hall
	Jamboree PLs
	Steve Dean[image: image4.wmf]
	Get to know your Jamboree buddies


	Thursday 5/11/09
	Wide game with Venturers

	Hall
	Jamie
	Ted
	Venturers are coming to run a game for us


	Saturday 7/11/09
	Air activities


	Camden Aerodrome
	Everyone
	Pamela Martin[image: image5.wmf]
	Go flying and do you blue level air activities

	Thursday 12/11/09
	Canoe night, water safety activities
	Manly Dam
	Kiri
	Ted[image: image6.wmf]
	You’ll be getting wet!


	Thursday 10/11/09
	Dinner, damper & dessert


	Hall
	Jamie
	Rock[image: image7.wmf]
	Make dinner the backwoods way

	Thursday 26/11/09
	Signing night


	Hall
	Kiri
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Makara
	You can talk without hearing or seeing

	Thursday 3/12/09
	 Zone 3 & pizza with Bayview $25


	Zone 3, Cromer
	Everyone
	Makara[image: image9.wmf]
	Challenge plus dinner

	Thursday 10/12/09
	Waterworks $15


	Waterworks, Manly
	
	Makara
	Annual district event. Lots of water


	WE

11-13/12/09
	Xmas trees selling

	Hall
	Everyone
	Rama[image: image10.wmf]
	Fundraiser

	Sunday 13/12/09
	Canoe Day

Group Narrabeen


	Hall
	Everyone
	Makara & Rama[image: image11.wmf]
	Family Christmas Day  

	Thursday 17/12/09
	Beach night &

Ball games


	Hall
	Jamie
	Rock [image: image12.wmf]
	Fun on the beach. Last Scout night for 2009


